Wraparound Light
GLI-WLLJ
Wraparound Light
GOLed WLLJ Wraparound Light is robustly built for indoor
hallways, parkades, stairwells and service areas. The optional
sensor offers dimming and shutdown based on occupancy,
timing, and ambient light. This ensures excellent illumination
and power savings without compromising safety.

GLI-WLLJ-4-36 4 feet 36W 4680LM 130LM/W 80CRI 50 000 hours
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES LENGTH WATTAGE CCT CONTROL SENSOR
GLI-WLLJ
2 - 2ft 18 - 18 Watts 30K - 3000K NC - No control NS - No sensor
4 - 4ft 36 - 36 Watts 35K - 3500K DM - 0-10V US - Daylight/occupancy
sensor
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
3SK - 3CCT select
MOUNTING OPTIONS
APPEND REQUIRED CODES
CS - Cable suspension LN - linking brackets
SM - Surface
48.03 "
1220m m
2.17 "
55mm
2.56 "
65mm
24.02 "
610m m
2.17 "
55mm
2.56 "
65mm